Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.44
29.54
30.22
30.84
31.15
31.17
31.82
31.96
32.48
32.76
33.78
34.50
34.90
35.39
35.91
36.29
36.75
39.03
39.30
39.92
39.96
41.66
45.12
45.32
46.46

47.20

4 07

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

472
467
436
411
398
398
374
369
351
342
312
293
283
272

242
202
198
189
188
166
131
129
120
114

onr

Round

Date

2210117
06/10/17
06/02/15
24/05/15
27/10/14
11/07/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
24/01/14
28/06/13
20/09/13
18/01/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
19/10/12
06/01/13
15/02/13
14/10/11
25/09/11
13/11/11
26/11/11
08/05/11
14/11/10
26/11/10
18/09/10
03/07/10

AnMAInA

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley October 2017 Time Trials

Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley Club Championships

Litttehampton SC Development Chaser
Dorking Open Meet

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Dorking Open Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Pmiadas AL Alacaan

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Horsham
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Feltham
Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Dorking
Horsham
Haslemere
Dorking
Crawley
Brighton

Godalming

[ PR P,

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4

e

“Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



o1.0/7

56.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.44
29.54
30.84
30.22
31.15
31.17
31.82
31.96
32.48
33.78
32.76
34.90
35.39
36.75
34.50
36.29
35.91
39.96
39.92
39.03
39.30
41.66
45.32
45.12
46.46
47.20
51.87

56.03

Copyright 2024

[ole)

68

WA Pts

472
467
411
436
398
398
374
369
351
312
342
283
272
242
293
252
260
188
189
202
198
166
129
131
120
114
86
68

Round

F
F

[ IVR RV )

17/10/08

Date

22/10117
06/10/17
24/05/15
06/02/15
27/10/14
11/07/14
25/05/14
01/03/14
24/01/14
20/09/13
28/06/13
27/04/13
02/03/13
15/02/13
18/01/13
06/01/13
19/10/12
26/11/11
13/11/11
14/10/11
25/09/11
08/05/11
26/11/10
14/11/10
18/09/10
03/07/10
30/10/09
17/10/08

vlawiey viuv ulidinps

Crawley Club Champs

Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Crawley October 2017 Time Trials

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Crawley Closed Club Time Trials

Sussex County Winter Meet

Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp
Crawley SC Time Trials

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials 2013

Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet

Sussex County Championships

Crawley SC Time Trials

Sussex Seahawks Development Meet
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Crawley SC Time Trials

Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet
Dorking Open Meet

Crawley Club Championships

Littlehampton SC Development Chaser
Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Dorking Open Meet

Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet

Godalming 10th B Meet

Crawley Club Champs

Crawley Club Champs

vlawiey

Crawley

Venue

Crawley
Crawley
Felpham
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Bognor Regis
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Horsham
Crawley
Crawley
Brighton
Feltham
Crawley
Horsham
Dorking
Crawley
Felpham
Haslemere
Crawley
Dorking
Brighton
Godalming
Crawley

Crawley

Pag§2/2

vlawiey

Crawley 4

Club Swam Under Level

Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 2
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 3
Crawley 3
Crawley 4
Crawley 4
Crawley 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



