Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cecily Turner - (368430) - Crawley SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
29.44	472	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
29.54	467	F	06/10/17	Crawley October 2017 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.22	436	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.84	411		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
31.15	398	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
31.17	398	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.82	374		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
31.96	369	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
32.48	351	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.76	342	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.78	312	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.50	293	F	18/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	4
34.90	283	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
35.39	272	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
35.91	260	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
36.29	252		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
36.75	242	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
39.03	202	F	14/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
39.30	198		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
39.92	189	F	13/11/11	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
39.96	188	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
41.66	166	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
45.12	131	F	14/11/10	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
45.32	129	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
46.46	120	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
47.20	114	F	03/07/10	Godalming 10th B Meet	Godalming	Crawley	4
right 2024	4	E	20/10/00	Oraulay Olub Chamas	Crowley	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

30/10/09 Crawley Club Champs
17/10/08 Crawley Club Champs

Crawley

Crawley

Swims in Date Order

OO

68

0.1C

56.03

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.44	472	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley	Crawley	2
29.54	467	F	06/10/17	Crawley October 2017 Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
30.84	411		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Crawley	3
30.22	436	F	06/02/15	Crawley Closed Club Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.15	398	F	27/10/14	Sussex County Winter Meet	Horsham	Crawley	2
31.17	398	F	11/07/14	Crawley SC Club Championships & Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
31.82	374		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Crawley	3
31.96	369	F	01/03/14	Sussex County Champs & Age Group Comp	Crawley	Crawley	2
32.48	351	F	24/01/14	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
33.78	312	F	20/09/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
32.76	342	F	28/06/13	Crawley SC Time Trials 2013	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.90	283	F	27/04/13	Atlantis SC 2013 Spring Open Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
35.39	272	Н	02/03/13	Sussex County Championships	Crawley	Crawley	2
36.75	242	F	15/02/13	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
34.50	293	F	18/01/13	Sussex Seahawks Development Meet	Brighton	Crawley	4
36.29	252		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Crawley	3
35.91	260	F	19/10/12	Crawley SC Time Trials	Crawley	Crawley	4
39.96	188	F	26/11/11	Atlantis Horsham Christmas Cracker Meet	Horsham	Crawley	3
39.92	189	F	13/11/11	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
39.03	202	F	14/10/11	Crawley Club Championships	Crawley	Crawley	4
39.30	198		25/09/11	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser	Felpham	Crawley	3
41.66	166	F	08/05/11	Haslemere Junior B Grade Meet	Haslemere	Crawley	3
45.32	129	F	26/11/10	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
45.12	131	F	14/11/10	Dorking Open Meet	Dorking	Crawley	3
46.46	120	Н	18/09/10	Ken Deeley 50m Sprint Meet	Brighton	Crawley	3
47.20	114	F	03/07/10	Godalming 10th B Meet	Godalming	Crawley	4
51.87	86	F	30/10/09	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4
56.03	68		17/10/08	Crawley Club Champs	Crawley	Crawley	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS